Industry Leading Technology for Off-Grid, Off-Shore and Backup Power Applications
www.xunzel.com© Copyright Xunzel. Information contained in this document is subject to change withoutnotice.
Th
e
d
es
ig

loads and demanding motor loads, including digital clocks, dimmers, variable speed motors,
battery chargers, and telecom/audio/visual equipment.
• International output sockets available (available per country) on demand.
• E-mark approved
• Full range of optional accessories available:
• Battery Cable Connection Kits and In-Line Fuse & Holder
• Remote Control ON/OFF with 6-meter cable  (code: RCXJ)
• Automatic-Start-XJ (code: ASXJ)
• Smart-Start™-XJ: 3-positions ON/OFF/Remote (code: SM2XJ)
• XJ-OnBoard™ Systems (code: XJONBOARD)
• Automatic Transfer Switch (code: TSXJ10)
XJ™ Series - Advanced Pure Sinewave Inverters
XJ™ Series – XUNZEL
Product features
Available Models
• XJ-400W-12V-Handy         400W / 12VDC / 1x 230VAC 50Hz
• XJ-600W-12V 600W / 12VDC / 1x 230VAC 50Hz + USB 5VDC 2.1A
• XJ-1000W-12V                    1000W / 12VDC / 1x 230VAC 50Hz + USB 5VDC 2.1A
• XJ-2000W-12V                    2000W / 12VDC / 2x 230VAC 50Hz + USB 5VDC 2.1A
• XJTS-3000W-12V                3000W / 12VDC / 2x 230VAC 50Hz + USB 5VDC 2.1A +Transfer Switch
• XJ-500W-24V                      500W   / 24VDC / 1x 230VAC 50Hz  + USB 5VDC 2.1A
• XJ-1000W-24V                    1000W / 24VDC / 1x 230VAC 50Hz + USB 5VDC 2.1A
• XJ-2000W-24V                    2000W / 24VDC / 2x 230VAC 50Hz + USB 5VDC 2.1A
• XJTS-3000W-24V                3000W / 24VDC / 2x 230VAC 50Hz + USB 5VDC 2.1A +Transfer Switch
XJ-400W-12V-HANDY
XJ-600W-12V
XJ-500W-24V